Sigsbee Charter School
Monthly Financial Statements

Statement of Revenues, Expenditures and Changes in Fund Balances - Governmental Funds

Accrual Basis

REVENUES

3100.000
3200.000
3310.000
3300.000
3320.000
3430.000
3400.000
3400.000
3400.000

EXPENDITURES

5000.100
5000.200
5000.300
5000.500
5000.600

5200.100
5200.200
5200.300
5200.600

5500.100
5500.200

6100.100
6100.200
6200.100
6200.200
6200.500
6200.600
6400.300
6500.100
6500.200
6500.300
6500.500

July 1, 2013 through January 31, 2014

Federal Direct Revenue
Federal thru State Revenue
FEFP Revenue

VPK Money

Other State Revenue

Interest on Investments
Gifts, Grants & Donation
Local Source Revenue Lunch
Local Source Revenue

TOTAL REVENUES

Instruction - Salaries

Instruction - Employee Benefits

Instruction - Professional Development

Instruction - Materials & Supplies

Instruction - Computer Hardware

5000 Subtotal $ 1,130,028
Exceptional Programs - Salaries

Exceptional Programs - Empl Benefits

Exceptional Programs - Professional Svcs
Exceptional Programs - Software

5200 Subtotal $ 90,458
Other Instruction - Salaries

Other Instruction - Emp Benefits

5500 Subtotal $ 36,644
Pupil Personnel Sve - Salaries

Pupil Personnel Sve - Emp Benefits

Media - Salaries

Media - Employee Benefits

Media - Materials & Supplies

Media - Library Books

Instruct Staff Training Services

Instruct Related Tech - Salaries

Instruct Related Tech - Emp Benefits

Instruct Related Tech - Professional Svcs

Instruct Related Tech - Materials & Supplies

6000 Subtotal $ 218,418

YTD
Revenues &
Expenditures

$ 187,762
$ -
$ 2,553,118
$ 53,733
$ -
$ 3,820
$ 43,293
$ 41,772
$ 37,300
$

2,920,798

ALL GOVERNMENTAL FUNDS

Encumbered

R e A R A I

Annual
Budget

140,216
3,976,644
72,834
42,860
6,864

73,950

4,313,368

Remaining
Balance

(47,546)

1,423,526
19,101

3,044

32,178

1,430,303

893,983
140,102
18,722
65,179
12,040

R e

60,844
10,298
19,316

R R ]

@

30,648
5,996

©»

$ 53,757
$ 4,225
$ 32,066
$ 2,469
$ 2,143
$ 79,995
$ 17,655
$ 19,091
$ 3,854
$ 200
$ 2,962

$

$

$

$

2,385,182

145,971

47,365

357,173

$

$

$

$

1,255,154

55,513

10,721

138,755



Sigsbee Charter School
Monthly Financial Statements

Statement of Revenues, Expenditures and Changes in Fund Balances - Governmental Funds

Accrual Basis

July 1, 2013 through January 31, 2014

ALL GOVERNMENTAL FUNDS

YTD
Revenues & Annual Remaining
Expenditures Encumbered Budget Balance
7100.300 SCS Board - Professional Services $ 22,305
7100.700 SCS Board - Dues and Fees $ -
7100 Subtotal $ 22,305 $ 18,400 $ (3,905)
7200.300 General Administration - District Fee $ 43,414
7200 Subtotal $ 43,414 $ 105,425 $ 62,011
7300.100 School Administration - Salaries $ 136,113
7300.200 School Administration - Employee Benefits $ 13,367
7300.300 School Administration - Professional Svs $ 7,457
7300.500 School Administration - Supplies $ 2,465
7300.600 School Administration - Capital Outlay $ -
7300.700 School Administration - Other Expenses $ 774
7300 Subtotal $ 160,177 $ 238,343 $ 78,166
7400.600 Facilities Acquisition - Facilities $ 597,723
7400 Subtotal $ 597,723 $ 321,750 $ (275,973)
7600.100 Food Service - Salaries $ 9,740
7600.200 Food Service - Employee Benefits $ 832
7600.300 Food Service - Purchased Services $ 43,340
7600 Subtotal $ 53,912 $ 77,400 $ 23,488
7900.100 Operation of Plant - Salaries $ 26,174
7900.200 Operation of Plant - Employee Benefits $ 4,790
7900.300 Operation of Plant - Purchased Services $ 168,400
7900.400 Operation of Plant - Utilities $ 50,260
7900.500 Operation of Plant - Supplies $ 5,369
7900 Subtotal $ 254,993 $ 417,942 $ 162,949
8100.000 Maintenance of Plant - Purchased Services $ 29,842
8100 Subtotal $ 29,842 $ 13,000 $ (16,842)
9100.500 PTO Expenses $ 127 $ (127)
TOTAL EXPENDITURES $ 2,638,041 $ 4,127,951 $ 1,489,909
EXCESS (DEFICIENCY) OF REVENUES OVER (UNDER) EXPENDITURES $ 282,757 $ 185,418 $ (97,339)
FUND BALANCE JULY 1, 2013 $ 1,593,836 * $ 1,593,836
FUND BALANCE JANUARY 31, 2014 $ 1,876,593 ** $ 1,779,254 $ (97,339)




Sigsbee Charter School
Monthly Financial Statements

Statement of Revenues, Expenditures and Changes in Fund Balances - Governmental Funds

Accrual Basis

REVENUES

3100.000
3200.000
3310.000
3300.000
3320.000
3430.000
3400.000
3400.000
3400.000

EXPENDITURES

5000.100
5000.200
5000.300
5000.500
5000.600

5200.100
5200.200
5200.300
5200.600

5500.100
5500.200

6100.100
6100.200
6200.100
6200.200
6200.500
6200.600
6400.300
6500.100
6500.200
6500.300
6500.500

July 1, 2013 through January 31, 2014

Federal Direct Revenue
Federal thru State Revenue
FEFP Revenue

VPK Money

Other State Revenue

Interest on Investments
Gifts, Grants & Donation
Local Source Revenue Lunch
Local Source Revenue

TOTAL REVENUES

Instruction - Salaries

Instruction - Employee Benefits
Instruction - Professional Development
Instruction - Materials & Supplies
Instruction - Computer Hardware

5000 Subtotal

Exceptional Programs - Salaries
Exceptional Programs - Empl Benefits
Exceptional Programs - Professional Svcs
Exceptional Programs - Software

5200 Subtotal

Other Instruction - Salaries

Other Instruction - Emp Benefits

5500 Subtotal

Pupil Personnel Sve - Salaries

Pupil Personnel Sve - Emp Benefits
Media - Salaries

Media - Employee Benefits

Media - Materials & Supplies

Media - Library Books

Instruct Staff Training Services

Instruct Related Tech - Salaries

Instruct Related Tech - Emp Benefits
Instruct Related Tech - Professional Svcs
Instruct Related Tech - Materials & Supplies
6000 Subtotal

1080309

90458

36644

146204

YTD

Revenues &
Expenditures

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

2,553,118
53,733
3,820
43,053
41,772
37,300

2,732,795

GENERAL FUND

Encumbered

R R R e T

» o
o

R e e R A O

Annual
Budget

3,976,644
72,834

6,864

73,950

4,130,292

Remaining
Balance

1,423,526
19,101

3,044

32,178

1,477,850

893,983
140,102
15,822
26,920
3,480

60,844
10,298
19,316

30,648
5,996

53,757
4,225
32,066
2,469
1,081
8,844
17,655
19,091
3,854
200
2,962

$

$

$

$

2,344,163

145,971

47,365

277,786

$

$

$

$

1,263,854

55,513

10,721

131,582



Sigsbee Charter School
Monthly Financial Statements

Statement of Revenues, Expenditures and Changes in Fund Balances - Governmental Funds

Accrual Basis

7100.300
7100.700

7200.300

7300.100
7300.200
7300.300
7300.500
7300.600
7300.700

7400.600

7600.100
7600.200
7600.300

7900.100
7900.200
7900.300
7900.400
7900.500

8100.000

9100.500

EXCESS (DEFICIENCY) OF REVENUES OVER (UNDER) EXPENDITURES

July 1, 2013 through January 31, 2014

SCS Board - Professional Services

SCS Board - Dues and Fees

7100 Subtotal

General Administration - District Fee
7200 Subtotal

School Administration - Salaries

School Administration - Employee Benefits
School Administration - Professional Svs
School Administration - Supplies

School Administration - Capital Outlay
School Administration - Other Expenses
7300 Subtotal

Facilities Acquisition - Facilities

7400 Subtotal

Food Service - Salaries

Food Service - Employee Benefits

Food Service - Purchased Services

7600 Subtotal

Operation of Plant - Salaries

Operation of Plant - Employee Benefits
Operation of Plant - Purchased Services
Operation of Plant - Utilities

Operation of Plant - Supplies

7900 Subtotal

Maintenance of Plant - Purchased Services
8100 Subtotal

PTO Expenses

TOTAL EXPENDITURES

FUND BALANCE JULY 1, 2013
FUND BALANCE JANUARY 31, 2014

22305

43414

160177

596817

53912

254631

29842

GENERAL FUND

YTD

Revenues & Annual Remaining
Expenditures Encumbered Budget Balance
$ 22,305
$ R

18,400 $ (3,905)
$ 43,414

105,425 $ 62,011
$ 136,113
$ 13,367
$ 7,457
$ 2,465
$ -
$ 774

238,343 $ 78,166
$ 596,817

320,000 $ (276,817)
$ 9,740
$ 832
$ 43,340

77,400 $ 23,488
$ 26,174
$ 4,790
$ 168,038
$ 50,260
$ 5,369

417,942 $ 163,311
$ 29,842

13,000 $ (16,842)
$ 127
$ 2,514,841 4,005,795 $ 1,491,081
$ 217,955 124,498 $ (93,457)
$ 1,593,836 1,593,836
$ 1,811,791 1,718,334 $ (93,457)




Sigsbee Charter School
Monthly Financial Statements

Statement of Revenues, Expenditures and Changes in Fund Balances - Governmental Funds

Accrual Basis

REVENUES

3100.000
3200.000
3310.000
3300.000
3320.000
3430.000
3400.000
3400.000
3400.000

EXPENDITURES

5000.100
5000.200
5000.300
5000.500
5000.600

5200.100
5200.200
5200.300
5200.600

5500.100
5500.200

6100.100
6100.200
6200.100
6200.200
6200.500
6200.600
6400.300
6500.100
6500.200
6500.300
6500.500

July 1, 2013 through January 31, 2014

Federal Direct Revenue
Federal thru State Revenue
FEFP Revenue

VPK Money

Other State Revenue

Interest on Investments
Gifts, Grants & Donation
Local Source Revenue Lunch
Local Source Revenue

TOTAL REVENUES

Instruction - Salaries

Instruction - Employee Benefits

Instruction - Professional Development

Instruction - Materials & Supplies

Instruction - Computer Hardware

5000 Subtotal $ 49,719
Exceptional Programs - Salaries

Exceptional Programs - Empl Benefits

Exceptional Programs - Professional Svcs
Exceptional Programs - Software

5200 Subtotal $ -
Other Instruction - Salaries

Other Instruction - Emp Benefits

5500 Subtotal $ -
Pupil Personnel Sve - Salaries

Pupil Personnel Sve - Emp Benefits

Media - Salaries

Media - Employee Benefits

Media - Materials & Supplies

Media - Library Books

Instruct Staff Training Services

Instruct Related Tech - Salaries

Instruct Related Tech - Emp Benefits

Instruct Related Tech - Professional Svcs

Instruct Related Tech - Materials & Supplies

6000 Subtotal $ 72,214

SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS

YTD

Revenues & Annual Remaining
Expenditures Encumbered Budget Balance
$ 187,762 $ - $ 140,216 $ (47,546)
$ - $ - $ - $ -
$ - $ - $ - $ -
$ - $ - $ - $ -
$ - $ - $ 42,860
$ - $ - $ - $ -
$ 240 $ - $ - $ -
$ - $ - $ - $ -
$ - $ - $ - $ -
$ 188,002 $ - $ 183,076 $ (47,546)
$ -
$ -
$ 2,900
$ 38,259
$ 8,560

$ 41,019 $ (8,700)
$ -
$ -
$ -
$ -

$ - $ -
$ -
$ -

$ - $ -
$ -
$ -
$ -
$ -
$ 1,063
$ 71,151
$ -
$ -
$ -
$ -
$ -

$ 79,387 $ 7,173



Sigsbee Charter School
Monthly Financial Statements

Statement of Revenues, Expenditures and Changes in Fund Balances - Governmental Funds

Accrual Basis

July 1, 2013 through January 31, 2014

SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS

YTD
Revenues & Annual Remaining
Expenditures Encumbered Budget Balance
7100.300 SCS Board - Professional Services $ -
7100.700 SCS Board - Dues and Fees $ -
7100 Subtotal $ - $ -
7200.300 General Administration - District Fee $ -
7200 Subtotal $ - $ -
7300.100 School Administration - Salaries $ -
7300.200 School Administration - Employee Benefits $ -
7300.300 School Administration - Professional Svs $ -
7300.500 School Administration - Supplies $ -
7300.600 School Administration - Capital Outlay $ -
7300.700 School Administration - Other Expenses $ -
7300 Subtotal $ - $ -
7400.600 Facilities Acquisition - Facilities $ 906
7400 Subtotal $ 906 $ 1,750 $ 844
7600.100 Food Service - Salaries $ -
7600.200 Food Service - Employee Benefits $ -
7600.300 Food Service - Purchased Services $ -
7600 Subtotal $ - $ -
7900.100 Operation of Plant - Salaries $ -
7900.200 Operation of Plant - Employee Benefits $ -
7900.300 Operation of Plant - Purchased Services $ 362
7900.400 Operation of Plant - Utilities $ -
7900.500 Operation of Plant - Supplies $ -
7900 Subtotal $ 362 $ (362)
8100.000 Maintenance of Plant - Purchased Services $ -
8100 Subtotal $ - $ -
9100.500 PTO Expenses $ -
TOTAL EXPENDITURES $ 123,201 $ - $ 122,156 $ (1,045)
EXCESS (DEFICIENCY) OF REVENUES OVER (UNDER) EXPENDITURES $ 64,802 $ - $ 60,920 $ (3,882)
FUND BALANCE JULY 1, 2013 $ - $ - $ -
FUND BALANCE JANUARY 31, 2014 $ 64,802 $ - $ 60,920 $ (3,882)




